SCHEDULE Ato BY-LAW 13-2025

TOWNSHIP OF EAST GARAFRAXA
2025 TAX RATES & LEVIES

Tax

Township of

County

Provincial

2025
Total
Tax Rates

2025

TOWNSHIP OF EAST GARAFRAXA

Township of
East Garafraxa

2025 TAXES TO BE LEVIED

County
of Dufferin

Education

1.231718%

1.231718%

CVA Tax Levy Tax Levy Tax Levy
$572,829,400| $3,781,917.08| $2,397,296.77| $876,428.98
$153,400 $1,012.77 $641.98 $234.70

2.196036%

$23,675,000

$190,693.84

$120,877.74

$208,340.00

3.251454%

2.440667%

1.764411%

$4,296,200 $62,355.95 $39,526.44 $37,806.56
$9,067,500 $107,089.99 $67,882.60 $46,334.93
$415,000 $2,307.27 $1,462.54 $3,552.49

0.275568%

$239,173,800

$347,395.16

$220,208.19

$91,483.98

0.307929%

Class East Garafraxa of Dufferin Education

Tax Rates Tax Rates Tax Rates
Residential RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000%
Residential, Full Shared PIL RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000%
Commercial Full (Occupied) CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000%
Industrial (Occupied) IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000%
Aggregate Extraction VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000%
Pipeline PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022%
Farmlands FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250%
Managed Forest TT 0.165054% 0.104625% 0.038250%

TOTAL AMOUNTS TO BE RAISED

$6,355,200
$855,965,500

$10,489.51

$6,649.17

$2,430.86

$4,503,261.57

$2,854,545.44

$1,266,612.50

Total
2025 Tax
Levy
$7,055,642.83
$1,889.46

$519,911.58

$139,688.95
$221,307.51
$7,322.30

$659,087.33
$19,569.55

$8,624,419.51




