SCHEDULE A to BY-LAW 13-2025
TOWNSHIP OF EAST GARAFRAXA
2025 TAX RATES & LEVIES

TOWNSHIP OF EAST GARAFRAXA

2025 TAXES TO BE LEVIED

Tax	Township of	County	Provincial	2025		Township of	County		Total
Class	East Garafraxa	of Dufferin	Education	Total	2025	East Garafraxa	of Dufferin	Education	2025 Tax
	Tax Rates	Tax Rates	Tax Rates	Tax Rates	CVA	Tax Levy	Tax Levy	Tax Levy	Levy
RT	0.660217%	0.418501%	0.153000%	1.231718%	\$572,829,400	\$3,781,917.08	\$2,397,296.77	\$876,428.98	\$7,055,642.83
RH	0.660217%	0.418501%	0.153000%	1.231718%	\$153,400	\$1,012.77	\$641.98	\$234.70	\$1,889.46
CT	0.805465%	0.510571%	0.880000%	2.196036%	\$23,675,000	\$190,693.84	\$120,877.74	\$208,340.00	\$519,911.58
IT	1.451421%	0.920033%	0.880000%	3.251454%	\$4,296,200	\$62,355.95	\$39,526.44	\$37,806.56	\$139,688.95
VT	1.181031%	0.748636%	0.511000%	2.440667%	\$9,067,500	\$107,089.99	\$67,882.60	\$46,334.93	\$221,307.51
PT	0.555969%	0.352420%	0.856022%	1.764411%	\$415,000	\$2,307.27	\$1,462.54	\$3,552.49	\$7,322.30
FT	0.145248%	0.092070%	0.038250%	0.275568%	\$239,173,800	\$347,395.16	\$220,208.19	\$91,483.98	\$659,087.33
TT	0.165054%	0.104625%	0.038250%	0.307929%	\$6,355,200	\$10,489.51	\$6,649.17	\$2,430.86	\$19,569.55
					\$855,965,500				
		TOTAL AN	IOUNTS TO BI	E RAISED		\$4,503,261.57	\$2,854,545.44	\$1,266,612.50	\$8,624,419.51
	RT RH CT IT VT PT FT	Class East Garafraxa Tax Rates RT 0.660217% RH 0.660217% CT 0.805465% IT 1.451421% VT 1.181031% PT 0.555969% FT 0.145248%	Class East Garafraxa Tax Rates of Dufferin Tax Rates RT 0.660217% 0.418501% RH 0.660217% 0.418501% CT 0.805465% 0.510571% IT 1.451421% 0.920033% VT 1.181031% 0.748636% PT 0.555969% 0.352420% FT 0.145248% 0.092070% TT 0.165054% 0.104625%	Class East Garafraxa of Dufferin Education Tax Rates Tax Rates Tax Rates RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% TT 0.165054% 0.104625% 0.038250%	Class East Garafraxa Tax Rates of Dufferin Tax Rates Education Tax Rates Total Tax Rates RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% 2.196036% IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% 3.251454% VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% 2.440667% PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% 1.764411% FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% 0.275568%	Class East Garafraxa Tax Rates of Dufferin Tax Rates Education Tax Rates Total Tax Rates 2025 CVA RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$572,829,400 RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$153,400 CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% 2.196036% \$23,675,000 IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% 3.251454% \$4,296,200 VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% 2.440667% \$9,067,500 PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% 1.764411% \$415,000 FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% 0.275568% \$239,173,800 TT 0.165054% 0.104625% 0.038250% 0.307929% \$6,355,200	Class East Garafraxa Tax Rates of Dufferin Tax Rates Education Tax Rates Total Tax Rates 2025 CVA East Garafraxa Tax Levy RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$572,829,400 \$3,781,917.08 RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$153,400 \$1,012.77 CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% 2.196036% \$23,675,000 \$190,693.84 IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% 3.251454% \$4,296,200 \$62,355.95 VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% 2.440667% \$9,067,500 \$107,089.99 PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% 1.764411% \$415,000 \$2,307.27 FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% 0.275568% \$239,173,800 \$347,395.16 TT 0.165054% 0.104625% 0.038250% 0.307929% \$6,355,200 \$10,489.51	Class East Garafraxa of Dufferin Education Total 2025 East Garafraxa of Dufferin RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$572,829,400 \$3,781,917.08 \$2,397,296.77 RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$153,400 \$1,012.77 \$641.98 CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% 2.196036% \$23,675,000 \$190,693.84 \$120,877.74 IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% 3.251454% \$4,296,200 \$62,355.95 \$39,526.44 VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% 2.440667% \$9,067,500 \$107,089.99 \$67,882.60 PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% 1.764411% \$415,000 \$2,307.27 \$1,462.54 FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% 0.275568% \$239,173,800 \$347,395.16 \$220,208.19 TT 0.165054% 0.104625% 0.038250% 0.307929% \$6,355,200 \$10,489.	Class East Garafraxa of Dufferin Education Total 2025 East Garafraxa of Dufferin Education RT 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$572,829,400 \$3,781,917.08 \$2,397,296.77 \$876,428.98 RH 0.660217% 0.418501% 0.153000% 1.231718% \$153,400 \$1,012.77 \$641.98 \$234.70 CT 0.805465% 0.510571% 0.880000% 2.196036% \$23,675,000 \$190,693.84 \$120,877.74 \$208,340.00 IT 1.451421% 0.920033% 0.880000% 3.251454% \$4,296,200 \$62,355.95 \$39,526.44 \$37,806.56 VT 1.181031% 0.748636% 0.511000% 2.440667% \$9,067,500 \$107,089.99 \$67,882.60 \$46,334.93 PT 0.555969% 0.352420% 0.856022% 1.764411% \$415,000 \$2,307.27 \$1,462.54 \$3,552.49 FT 0.145248% 0.092070% 0.038250% 0.275568% \$239,173,800 \$347,395.16 \$220,208.19